Administration for Children's Services
Division of Child and Family Well-Being

Child Care Fee Schedule - Monthly
EffectiveAugust 1, 2022

WEEKLY MONTHLY GROSS MONTHLY GROSS MONTHLY GROSS MONTHLY GROSS MONTHLY GROSS WEEKLY
FEE INCOME INCOME INCOME INCOME INCOME FEE
Full Time or Part FAMILY SIZE=2 FAMILY SIZE=3 FAMILY SIZE=4 FAMILY SIZE=5 FAMILY SIZE=6 |Full Time or Part
Time FROM | TO FROM | TO FROM | TO FROM | TO FROM | TO Time
1% MFR 1% MFR 1% MFR 1% MFR 1% MFR
_______ $1_ _|_._$0_ | 81526 | _ $0_ _ | _$1920 | _ $0 _ | _$2313 | _$0 _ _|_$2706 _| _$0_ _ | $3100 | _ S1 _ |
$1 1,527 2,391 1,921 2,785 2,314 3,178 2,707 3,571 3,101 3,965 $1
$2 2,392 2,825 2,786 3,219 3,179 3,612 3,572 4,005 3,966 4,399 $2
$3 2,826 3,052 3,220 3,652 3,613 4,045 4,006 4,438 4,400 4,832 $3
$4 3,053 3,691 3,653 3,840 4,046 4,478 4,439 4,871 4,833 5,265 $4
$5 3,692 4,125 3,841 4,519 4,479 4,626 4,872 5,305 5,266 5,699 $5
$6 4,126 4,197 4,520 4,896 4,627 5,204 5,306 5,412 5,700 6,132 $6
$7 4,198 4,578 4,897 5,385 5,205 5,778 5,413 6,089 6,133 6,200 $7
$8 5,386 5,760 5,779 6,212 6,090 6,605 6,201 6,975 $8
$9 6,213 6,645 6,606 7,038 6,976 7,432 $9
$10 6,646 6,939 7,039 7,471 7,433 7,865 $10
$11 7,472 7,905 7,866 8,299 $11
$12 7,906 8,118 8,300 8,732 $12
$13 8,733 9,165 $13
$14 9,166 9,300 $14

200% FPL

300% FPL
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1% rate above SIS/17% cap
SIS as of January 2022



NYC Administration for Children's Services CHILD CARE FEE SCHEDULE -- MONTHLY FAMILY INCOME BY FUNDING STREAM
Division of Child and Family Well-Being Effective August 1, 2022

Monthly Gross Income Ranges by Funding Streams for All Family Sizes

Family Funding Stream Funding Stream Funding Stream Funding Stream
Size 11,12 13 27, 28, 35, 36, 39, 49, 55, 59 77
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max

0 to 100% SIS 100% SIS to 300% SIS 0 to 300% SIS 0 to 300% SIS

2 $0 $1,526 $1,527 $4,578 $0 $4,578 $0 $4,578
3 $0 $1,920 $1,921 $5,760 $0 $5,760 $0 $5,760
4 $0 $2,313 $2,314 $6,939 $0 $6,939 $0 $6,939
5 $0 $2,706 $2,707 $8,118 $0 $8,118 $0 $8,118
6 $0 $3,100 $3,101 $9,300 $0 $9,300 $0 $9,300
7 $0 $3,493 $3,494 $10,479 $10,479 $0 $10,479
8 $0 $3,886 $3,887 $0
9 $0 $4,280 $4,281 $0
10 $0 $4,673 $4,674 $0
11 $0 $5,066 $5,067 $0
12 $0 $5,460 $5,461 $0
13 $0 $5,853 $5,854 $0
14 $0 $6,246 $6,247 $0
15 $0 $6,640 $6,641 $0

I cap is at 85% sMI

How to Determine the Fee for Family Size 7 or More: Determine if the family’s gross income falls below the maximum for the applicable funding stream. If it does, subtract $393 from the monthly gross family income for each family
member above 6, and use the fee schedule for family size 6 to determine the fee. If family income after subtraction exceeds $9,300, the weekly fee will be set at the maximum fee of $14 for care.

Parents who are eligible for Cash Assistance, but who choose Child Care in Lieu of Cash Assistance (CILOCA), will pay a weekly fee of $1.



